

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:	18-0	887	Version:	1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	8/27	/2018			In control:	Procurement Cor	nmittee
On agenda:	9/6/2	2018			Final action:	9/6/2018	
Title:	Authority to award Contract 10-883-BF, Flood Control Project at Arrowhead Lake in Palos Heights, IL, to IHC Construction Companies, L.L.C., in an amount not to exceed \$1,615,000.00, plus a five (5) percent allowance for change orders in an amount of \$80,750.00, for a total amount not to exceed \$1,695,750.00, Account 501-50000-645620, Requisition 1489057						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Contract 10-883-BF Revised Appendix D Report.pdf, 2. Contract 10-883-BF Project View.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	ion	Result
9/6/2018	1	Board of	Commissio	oners	Ар	proved	Pass
9/6/2018	1	Committ	ee of the W	/hole	Re	commended	Pass